
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F455002596 T & N LAWN MASTERS $145,710.88 100.00%

2 F592225955 M & B LAWN MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC. $183,694.56 126.07%

3 F593319326 H.B. HIRT, INC. $249,338.88 171.12%

4 F593317659 DELACY FARM SOD, INC. $282,013.76 193.54%

5 F592415899 ALL SEASONS LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. $283,817.80 194.78%

F453056235 M&D SIGNAGE LLC

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

MARIANNA MAINTENANCE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

District 3Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

12/31/16 COMPLETION
DATE

E3P63

February 11, 2016 2:00 PM

N/A

DIST/ST-WIDE,
JACKSON

010 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

04/08/2016Florida Department of Transportation

**This is the 2nd Posting for this project**



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) T & N LAWN MASTERS (2) M & B LAWN
MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC.

(3) H.B. HIRT, INC.

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104 4 1

MOWING
(REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)

9,831.920

AC

14.00000 137,646.88 18.00000 176,974.56 24.00000 235,966.08

0010 E104 4 2

MOWING (SLOPE)

67.200

AC

120.00000 8,064.00 100.00000 6,720.00 199.00000 13,372.80

Section Total with LCC: $145,710.88 $183,694.56 $249,338.88

Life Cycle Costs:

$249,338.88$145,710.88 $183,694.56Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$183,694.56$145,710.88 $249,338.88

$145,710.88

Contract Item Totals

$183,694.56 249,338.88Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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MARIANNA MAINTENANCE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE
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E3P63

N/A
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DIST/ST-WIDE, JACKSON

Min: Max:

04/08/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) DELACY FARM SOD, INC. (5) ALL SEASONS
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS,

INC.

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104 4 1

MOWING
(REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)

9,831.920

AC

28.00000 275,293.76 27.50000 270,377.80

0010 E104 4 2

MOWING (SLOPE)

67.200

AC

100.00000 6,720.00 200.00000 13,440.00

Section Total with LCC: $282,013.76 $283,817.80

Life Cycle Costs:

$282,013.76 $283,817.80Section Totals:

$283,817.80$282,013.76

$282,013.76

Contract Item Totals

$283,817.80Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Page 3 of 3

MARIANNA MAINTENANCE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):010

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

February 11, 2016

Contract Description:

E3P63

N/A

12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

DIST/ST-WIDE, JACKSON

Min: Max:

04/08/2016Florida Department of Transportation


